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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
8.3 Psycho Trade Guy
BZRKRs

holding

Legendary

TN Deerslayers 5

Lots

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
8.3 Psycho Trade Guy
ROYAL CROWNERS
holding

War Dawgs

TN Deerslayers 5
Slores 3

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
8.3 Psycho Trade Guy
ROYAL CROWNERS
holding

War Dawgs

TN Deerslayers 5
Slores 3

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
8.3 Psycho Trade Guy
ROYAL CROWNERS

BZRKRs

MFAAWC

Legendary

Dreamerz Dynasty 1

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
8.3 Psycho Trade Guy
ROYAL CROWNERS

BZRKRs

MFAAWC

holding

Dreamerz Dynasty 1

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
8.3 Psycho Trade Guy
ROYAL CROWNERS
BZRKRs

MFAAWC

holding

Legendary

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
8.3 Psycho Trade Guy
ROYAL CROWNERS
BZRKRs

MFAAWC

Legendary

Dreamerz Dynasty 1

105.85
97.20
96.90

123.40

100.60
93.05

106.75
123.65
126.50

67.25
105.75
129.10

93.25
121.85
131.40

69.00

75.45
112.35

137.00
85.60
94.50

116.75

138.15

102.05

189.55
113.95
137.80
122.40

88.60
110.35

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

ROYAL CROWNERS
MFAAWC

War Dawgs
Dreamerz Dynasty 1
Slores 3

DYN18+

BZRKRs

MFAAWC
Legendary
Dreamerz Dynasty 1
Lots

DYN18+

MFAAWC

BZRKRs

Dreamerz Dynasty 1
Legendary

DYN18+

Lots

holding

War Dawgs

Lots

DYN18+

TN Deerslayers 5
Slores 3

War Dawgs
Legendary

TN Deerslayers 5
Slores 3

Lots

DYN18+

DYN18+

Lots

Dreamerz Dynasty 1
War Dawgs

TN Deerslayers 5
Slores 3

Lots

Slores 3

War Dawgs
holding

DYN18+

TN Deerslayers 5
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127.80
129.55
110.50
102.85
104.10
122.00

142.70
101.00
103.90
107.35
136.05
120.85

129.55
165.50

94.45
107.00
122.85
145.70

85.90
99.00
148.35
121.80
105.00
124.65

75.55
144.10
141.80
102.05
112.50
117.95
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8

8.3 Psycho Trade Guy Vs Legendary

ROYAL CROWNERS VS Dreamerz Dynasty 1
BZRKRs Vs DYN18+

MFAAWC Vs TN Deerslayers 5
holding Vs Slores 3

War Dawgs VS Lots

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

8.3 Psycho Trade Guy Vs Dreamerz Dynasty 1
ROYAL CROWNERS VS TN Deerslayers 5
BZRKRs VS Legendary
MFAAWC VS Lots

holding VS DYN18+

War Dawgs Vs Slores 3

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

8.3 Psycho Trade Guy VS Slores 3

ROYAL CROWNERS S DYN18+
BZRKRs VS holding
MFAAWC Vs Legendary

War Dawgs Vs TN Deerslayers 5
Dreamerz Dynasty 1 VS Lots

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

8.3 Psycho Trade Guy VS TN Deerslayers 5
ROYAL CROWNERS S holding

BZRKRs Vs Slores 3

MFAAWC VS Dreamerz Dynasty 1
War Dawgs VS DYN18+

Legendary Vs Lots

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

8.3 Psycho Trade Guy VS ROYAL CROWNERS
BZRKRs Vs MFAAWC

holding VS War Dawgs
Legendary VS Dreamerz Dynasty 1
TN Deerslayers 5 Vs Slores 3

Lots S DYN18+

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

8.3 Psycho Trade Guy VS BZRKRs

ROYAL CROWNERS Vs MFAAWC

holding VS Legendary

War Dawgs VS Dreamerz Dynasty 1
TN Deerslayers 5 VS Lots

Slores 3 VS DYN18+

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

8.3 Psycho Trade Guy VS MFAAWC

ROYAL CROWNERS VS BZRKRs

holding VS Dreamerz Dynasty 1
War Dawgs VS Legendary

TN Deerslayers 5 Vs DYN18+

Slores 3 Vs Lots
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

8.3 Psycho Trade Guy
BZRKRs

Dreamerz Dynasty 1
DYN18+

holding

Legendary

Lots

MFAAWC

ROYAL CROWNERS
Slores 3

TN Deerslayers 5
War Dawgs

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

8.3 Psycho Trade Guy
BZRKRs

Dreamerz Dynasty 1
DYN18+

holding

Legendary

Lots

MFAAWC

ROYAL CROWNERS
Slores 3

TN Deerslayers 5
War Dawgs

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

8.3 Psycho Trade Guy
BZRKRs

Dreamerz Dynasty 1
DYN18+

holding

Legendary

Lots

MFAAWC

ROYAL CROWNERS
Slores 3

TN Deerslayers 5
War Dawgs

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled
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