

# **Training Wheels**

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Tue Oct 8 6:40pm CT

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
8.3 Psycho Trade Guy	105.85	VS	ROYAL CROWNERS	127.80
BZRKRs	97.20	VS	MFAAWC	129.55
holding	96.90	VS	War Dawgs	110.50
Legendary	123.40	VS	Dreamerz Dynasty 1	102.85
TN Deerslayers 5	100.60	VS	Slores 3	104.10
Lots	93.05	VS	DYN18+	122.00
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
8.3 Psycho Trade Guy	106.75	VS	BZRKRs	142.70
ROYAL CROWNERS	123.65	VS	MFAAWC	101.00
holding	126.50	VS	Legendary	103.90
War Dawgs	67.25	VS	Dreamerz Dynasty 1	107.35
TN Deerslayers 5	105.75	VS	Lots	136.05
Slores 3	129.10	vs	DYN18+	120.85
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
8.3 Psycho Trade Guy	93.25	VS	MFAAWC	129.55
ROYAL CROWNERS	121.85	VS	BZRKRs	165.50
holding	131.40	VS	Dreamerz Dynasty 1	94.45
War Dawgs	69.00	VS	Legendary	107.00
TN Deerslayers 5	75.45	VS	DYN18+	122.85
Slores 3	112.35	vs	Lots	145.70
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
8.3 Psycho Trade Guy	137.00	VS	holding	85.90
ROYAL CROWNERS	85.60	VS	War Dawgs	99.00
BZRKRs	94.50	VS	Lots	148.35
MFAAWC	116.75	VS	DYN18+	121.80
Legendary	138.15	VS	TN Deerslayers 5	105.00
Dreamerz Dynasty 1	102.05	VS	Slores 3	124.65
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
8.3 Psycho Trade Guy	189.55	VS	War Dawgs	75.55
ROYAL CROWNERS	113.95	VS	Legendary	144.10
BZRKRs	137.80	VS	TN Deerslayers 5	141.80
MFAAWC	122.40	VS	Slores 3	102.05
holding	88.60	VS	Lots	112.50
Dreamerz Dynasty 1	110.35	VS	DYN18+	117.95
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
8.3 Psycho Trade Guy		VS	DYN18+	
ROYAL CROWNERS		VS	Lots	
BZRKRs		VS	Dreamerz Dynasty 1	
MFAAWC		VS	War Dawgs	
holding		VS	TN Deerslayers 5	
Legendary		VS	Slores 3	
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
8.3 Psycho Trade Guy		VS	Lots	
ROYAL CROWNERS		VS	Slores 3	
BZRKRs		VS	War Dawgs	
MFAAWC		VS	holding	
Legendary		VS	DYN18+	
Dreamerz Dynasty 1		VS	TN Deerslayers 5	



# **Training Wheels**

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Tue Oct 8 6:40pm CT

Week 8 - NFL Week 8		
8.3 Psycho Trade Guy	VS	Legendary
ROYAL CROWNERS	vs	Dreamerz Dynasty 1
BZRKRs	VS	DYN18+
MFAAWC	VS	TN Deerslayers 5
holding	VS	Slores 3
War Dawgs	VS	Lots
a. 2 agc		
Week 9 - NFL Week 9		
8.3 Psycho Trade Guy	VS	Dreamerz Dynasty 1
ROYAL CROWNERS	VS	TN Deerslayers 5
BZRKRs	VS	Legendary
MFAAWC	VS	Lots
holding	VS	DYN18+
War Dawgs	VS	Slores 3
Week 10 - NFL Week 10		
8.3 Psycho Trade Guy	VS	Slores 3
ROYAL CROWNERS	VS	DYN18+
BZRKRs	VS	holding
MFAAWC	VS	Legendary
War Dawgs	VS	TN Deerslayers 5
Dreamerz Dynasty 1	VS	Lots
Week 11 - NFL Week 11		
8.3 Psycho Trade Guy	VS	TN Deerslayers 5
ROYAL CROWNERS	vs	holding
BZRKRs	vs	Slores 3
MFAAWC	vs	Dreamerz Dynasty 1
War Dawgs	vs	DYN18+
Legendary	vs	Lots
Week 12 - NFL Week 12		
8.3 Psycho Trade Guy	VS	ROYAL CROWNERS
BZRKRs	VS	MFAAWC
holding	VS	War Dawgs
Legendary	VS	Dreamerz Dynasty 1
TN Deerslayers 5	VS	Slores 3
Lots	VS	DYN18+
Week 13 - NFL Week 13		
8.3 Psycho Trade Guy	VS	BZRKRs
ROYAL CROWNERS	VS	MFAAWC
holding	VS	Legendary
War Dawgs	VS	Dreamerz Dynasty 1
TN Deerslayers 5	VS	Lots
Slores 3	VS	DYN18+
Week 14 - NFL Week 14		
8.3 Psycho Trade Guy	VS	MFAAWC
ROYAL CROWNERS	vs	BZRKRs
holding	vs	Dreamerz Dynasty 1
War Dawgs	vs	Legendary
TN Deerslayers 5	vs	DYN18+
Slores 3	VS	Lots
<del></del>	•••	<del></del>



### **Training Wheels**

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Tue Oct 8 6:40pm CT

#### Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

8.3 Psycho Trade Guy

**BZRKRs** 

Dreamerz Dynasty 1

DYN18+

holding

Legendary

Lots

MFAAWC

**ROYAL CROWNERS** 

Slores 3

TN Deerslayers 5

War Dawgs

### Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

8.3 Psycho Trade Guy

**BZRKRs** 

Dreamerz Dynasty 1

DYN18+

holding

Legendary

Lots

**MFAAWC** 

**ROYAL CROWNERS** 

Slores 3

TN Deerslayers 5

War Dawgs

#### Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

8.3 Psycho Trade Guy

**BZRKRs** 

Dreamerz Dynasty 1

DYN18+

holding

Legendary

Lots

**MFAAWC** 

**ROYAL CROWNERS** 

Slores 3

TN Deerslayers 5

War Dawgs

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled